

Glenn County Fair JR LIVESTOCK COMMITTEE APPLICATION VOLUNTEER MEMBERSHIP

221 E. Yolo St., Orland, CA 95963 Phone: (530)865-1168 • Fax: (530)865-1197 Visit our Website: www.glenncountyfair.org

Please return the application to the office by August 31, 2019

Name			
Address			
Work Phone	Home Phone	Email	
Years of involvement wit	h the Junior Livesto	ck Auction	

Describe any previous volunteer experience.

Have you been associated with the Junior Livestock Auction previously, if so in what capacity?

Why do you want to volunteer to be a member of the Junior Livestock Committee?

What improvements would you like to see made to the Junior Livestock Auction?

How much time can you dedicate to the committee?

Please list current name of organizations, non-profits, or committees that you are currently serving on or a member of.